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BlackRock, |202548 H6H | {/ELHA AR Em | SO TEEY 11,000 | 202548 H 6 H | $64.1936 $706,129.6000 2,948,000
Inc. PTTETH AR ES | ST THEY 2,700 | 202548 H 6 H | $64.2130 $173,375.1000 2,950,700
PTTETH AR ES | STOTAETHEY 50,300 | 202548 A 6 H | $64.2149 | $3,230,009.4700 3,001,000
TTETH AR ES | ST THEY 4,700 | 202548 H 6 H | $64.2223 $301,844.8100 3,005,700
PTTETH AR ES | ST THEY 3,000 | 202548 H 6 H | $64.2233 $192,669.9000 3,008,700
PTETH AR ES | ST THEY 9,200 | 202548 H6 H | $64.2293 $590,909.5600 3,017,900
PTTETHE AR Em | ST THEY 2,100 | 202548 H 6 H | $64.2333 $134,889.9300 3,020,000
TTETHE AR ES | ST THEEY 300 | 20258 H6 H | $64.2500 $19,275.0000 3,020,300
fTETHR AR ES | STOTAETHEEY 12,300 | 202548 H 6 H | $64.2581 $790,374.6300 3,032,600
fTETHR AR ES | ST THEEY 12,800 | 20258 H 6 H | $64.2637 $822,575.3600 3,045,400
TTETHE AR ES | STOTAETHEEY 300 | 202548 H6 H | $64.3000 $19,290.0000 3,045,700
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